The Options You Need To Capture
Foreign Bodies with Accuracy and Reliability
Endovascular Snare Systems
Endovascular Snare System
A C C U R A C Y
•	 Platinum strands incorporated into the loops enhance visualization under fluoroscopy
	 for efficient foreign body capture.
•	 Triple loops rotate and expand for proper vessel coverage and improved capture of side-walled objects.

O
N
	 catalog number	L oop Diameter	 Snare Length	C atheter Size	C atheter Length	 QuanTity
	 Standard Snare Kit
	 EN2006010	 6-10 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 EN2006015	 9-15 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 EN2006020	 12-20 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 EN2007030	 18-30 mm	 120 cm	 7F	 100 cm	 
	 EN2007045	 27-45 mm	 120 cm	 7F	 100 cm	 
	 Mini Snare Kit
	 EN1003004	 2-4 mm	 175 cm	 3.2F	 150 cm	 
	 EN1003008	 4-8 mm	 175 cm	 3.2F	 150 cm	 
	 catalog  number	L oop Diameter	 Snare Length	C atheter Size	C atheter Length	 QuanTity
	 Standard Snare Kit
	 ONE500	 5 mm	 120 cm	 4F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE1000	 10 mm	 120 cm	 4F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE1500	 15 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE2000	 20 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE2500	 25 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE3000	 30 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE3500	 35 mm	 120 cm	 6F	 100 cm	 
	 Petite Snare Kit
	 ONE1001	 10 mm	 65 cm	 4F	 48 cm	 
	 ONE2501	 25 mm	 65 cm	 6F	 48 cm	 
	 Snare Replacement Catheters
	 ONE4000	 -	 -	 4F	 100 cm	 
	 ONE6000	 -	 -	 6F	 100 cm	 
EN Snare and ONE Snare products are sold separately.